
FULCHER ELECTRIC OF
FAYETTEVILLE INC

LMJ PAVEMENT MARKING LLC

FAYETTEVILLE, NC WILLOW SPRING, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 7300000000-E 1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)
(1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)

485 14.50 7,032.50 14.00 6,790.00LF

0002 7324000000-N 1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE) 3 580.00 1,740.00 450.00 1,350.00EA

0003 7444000000-E 1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT 4,700 12.75 59,925.00 13.00 61,100.00LF

0004 7456000000-E 1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(********)
(14-2)

900 2.48 2,232.00 2.00 1,800.00LF

TOTAL 70,929.50 TOTAL 71,040.00CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 70,929.50 SUB-TOTAL 71,040.00ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

70,929.50FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC 1

71,040.00LMJ PAVEMENT MARKING LLC 2

DJ00422
49859.3.7

1003184

HL-0038C

INSTALLATION OF SIGNAL LOOPS-VARIOUS LOCATIONS

VARIOUS LOCATIONS

Jul 06, 2022 2:47 PM MECKLENBURG 2:00 PM

Jul 06, 2022

1 / 1 003

TIP NO

FED AID NO


